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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 30 Ženski/F, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
10.07.2022 - 11:36 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:31.24 Marina Kuč JHN-HN Beijing (CHN) 09.08.2008
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 2:44.73 Jelena Dedajić JHN-HN Niš (SRB) 03.08.2003
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 2:59.34 Katarina Đurđević JHN-HN Beograd (SRB) 24.06.2007
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 3:11.22 Vedrana Kovačević JHN-HN Sarajevo (BIH) 02.04.2022
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 3:58.66 Maša Milošević SGB-BD Podgorica 07.07.2019

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Jasna Vučinić 11 Buducnost, PG 3:24.47 313 1:40.11 1:44.36
2. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budva, BU 3:43.57 240 1:49.19 1:54.38

*** Zvanični rekord MNE ***

3. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 3:51.61 215 1:51.96 1:59.65
4. Ana Bojanić 11 A. Verde, PG 4:18.27 155 2:03.96 2:14.31
5. Matea Mirković 11 A. Verde, PG 4:44.99 115 2:18.44 2:26.55

12 - 13 godina

1. Nina Stanojević 09 PS CS 2:53.65 512 Q 1:26.00 1:27.65
2. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 3:06.35 414 Q 1:28.55 1:37.80

*** Zvanični rekord MNE ***

3. Nina Čiča 09 Dinamo, PA 3:08.68 399 R 1:32.94 1:35.74
4. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 3:14.88 362 1:34.94 1:39.94
5. Mina Simić 09 Vračar, BG 3:15.56 358 1:36.59 1:38.97
6. Alisa Kuritcyna 09 Jadran, HN 3:16.23 355 1:33.45 1:42.78
7. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 3:20.94 330 1:37.53 1:43.41
8. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 3:25.59 308 1:38.41 1:47.18
9. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 3:31.61 283 1:44.93 1:46.68

10. Čarna Marković 10 Buducnost, PG 3:47.64 227 1:51.98 1:55.66

14 - 15 godina

1. Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 2:52.79 520 Q 1:25.15 1:27.64
2. Andrea Nađ 07 Dinamo, PA 2:56.78 485 Q 1:26.56 1:30.22
3. Ivona Pelivanović 07 PS CS 3:05.10 423 Q 1:30.57 1:34.53
4. Anđela Đurašković 07 Budva, BU 3:11.02 384 1:37.25 1:33.77
5. Anđela Radojičić 07 Jadran, HN 3:11.67 380 1:37.30 1:34.37
6. Ana Zabokova 07 Skopje, SK 3:24.30 314 1:37.54 1:46.76

16 - 17 godina

1. Sara Stojilković 06 Partizan, BG 2:51.86 528 Q 1:25.11 1:26.75
2. Iva Petković 06 PS CS 2:56.11 491 Q 1:25.46 1:30.65
3. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 2:57.75 477 Q 1:26.56 1:31.19
4. Anastasija Vukašinović 06 Buducnost, PG 3:07.16 409 R 1:31.97 1:35.19

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sara Stojilković 06 Partizan, BG 2:51.86 528 Q 1:25.11 1:26.75
2. Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 2:52.79 520 Q 1:25.15 1:27.64
3. Nina Stanojević 09 PS CS 2:53.65 512 Q 1:26.00 1:27.65
4. Iva Petković 06 PS CS 2:56.11 491 Q 1:25.46 1:30.65
5. Andrea Nađ 07 Dinamo, PA 2:56.78 485 Q 1:26.56 1:30.22
6. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 2:57.75 477 Q 1:26.56 1:31.19
7. Ivona Pelivanović 07 PS CS 3:05.10 423 Q 1:30.57 1:34.53
8. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 3:06.35 414 Q 1:28.55 1:37.80

*** Zvanični rekord MNE ***

9. Anastasija Vukašinović 06 Buducnost, PG 3:07.16 409 R 1:31.97 1:35.19
10. Nina Čiča 09 Dinamo, PA 3:08.68 399 R 1:32.94 1:35.74
11. Anđela Đurašković 07 Budva, BU 3:11.02 384 1:37.25 1:33.77
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 30, Ženski/F, 200m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12. Anđela Radojičić 07 Jadran, HN 3:11.67 380 1:37.30 1:34.37
13. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 3:14.88 362 1:34.94 1:39.94
14. Mina Simić 09 Vračar, BG 3:15.56 358 1:36.59 1:38.97
15. Alisa Kuritcyna 09 Jadran, HN 3:16.23 355 1:33.45 1:42.78
16. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 3:20.94 330 1:37.53 1:43.41
17. Ana Zabokova 07 Skopje, SK 3:24.30 314 1:37.54 1:46.76
18. Jasna Vučinić 11 Buducnost, PG 3:24.47 313 1:40.11 1:44.36
19. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 3:25.59 308 1:38.41 1:47.18
20. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 3:31.61 283 1:44.93 1:46.68
21. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budva, BU 3:43.57 240 1:49.19 1:54.38

*** Zvanični rekord MNE ***

22. Čarna Marković 10 Buducnost, PG 3:47.64 227 1:51.98 1:55.66
23. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 3:51.61 215 1:51.96 1:59.65
24. Ana Bojanić 11 A. Verde, PG 4:18.27 155 2:03.96 2:14.31
25. Matea Mirković 11 A. Verde, PG 4:44.99 115 2:18.44 2:26.55


